Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA
Section: 928e-1130e CHUTE CRANK
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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: 928e-1130e

Pos. Quantity

CHUTE CRANK

Spare part No Description Kit Notes
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1812-1339-01
1812-1168-01
1812-1171-01
1812-1183-01
1812-0394-01
1812-0203-01
1812-1170-01
9743-3721-32
9699- 0035- 02
1812-1172-01
9699- 0035- 02
9743-3721-32
1812-1334-01
1812-1335-01
1812-1317-01
1812-1318-01
1812-1316-01
9599- 0033- 00

Cr ank

Handl e

Washer

Ret ai ner cap
Eyebol t

G onmret

Boot - eye bol t

Nut

Fl at washer

Boot adapt or

Fl at washer

Nut

Bracket - chute worm
Chute rotate worm
Uni versal pivot blo
Cevis pin

Uni versal pin
Split pin



